Caramel Frappe
Coftee Frappe
Horchata Frappe

small

5.10
5.10
5.10

Strawberry Creme Frappe 5.10

Chai Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Matcha Frappe

Chai Latté

Numi Organic Tea
lced Tea

Hot Chocolate
Matcha Latté

5.10
5.10
5.10

small

4.70
3.10
3.25
3.95
4.70

medium

5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70

medium

5.45

3.45
4.35
5.45

large

6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20

large

5.85

3.95
4.65
5.85

Shot of Flavored Syrup

Whipped Cream
Red Eye

.80 /.95
Oat/Coconut/Soy/Almond Milk .80

.60
1.00

>




small
Cofttee of the Day 2.85
Caté au Lait 3.50
lced Coftee 3.75
small
Latté 4.40
Cappuccino 4.20
Mocha 4.85

White Chocolate Mocha 4.85

Flavored Latté 4.85
Americano 3.70
Espresso 2.70

medium

3.30 3.70
3.95 4.35
3.95 4.55

medium

5.10
4.90
.99
.99
.99
4.20
3.70

large

large

9.63
5.30
6.1
6.1
6.1
4.50
4.70

small medium large

Baridi Cold Brew 3.70 4.40 4.75
Nitro Cold Brew 4.75 5.35 5.70
Black Tie 4.30 5.00 5.45
Coconut Black Tie  4.75 5.55 5.95
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